29-01-2008 725 I0 01 G
Flow controller
with flow rate indicator
DUM/A - DUM
DEB
725-01/1
7
2

Reading: With 1 contact
Flow controller
with flow rate indicator
DUM/A - DUM
29-01-2008 725 I0 01 G
DEB
725-01/2
7
2
5
Reference Brass 1.4471 Range R R S/P* D D1 B T L Weight
(St. st. 316 Ti) L/mn on request Std mm mm mm mm mm mm g
DUM/A-4 725 700 725 800 0,2 - 4 1⁄2" 1⁄4" 27 30 47 71 14 130 900
DUM/A-5 725 707 725 807 0,6 - 5 1⁄2" 1⁄4" 27 30 47 71 14 130 900
DUM/A-8 725 709 725 809 0,5 - 8 1⁄2" 1⁄4" 27 30 47 71 14 130 900
DUM/A-14 725 720 725 820 1 - 14 1⁄2" 1⁄4" 27 30 47 71 14 130 900
DUM/A-28 725 723 725 823 1 - 28 1⁄4" 1⁄2" 27 30 47 71 14 130 900
DUM/A-40 725 726 725 826 2 - 40 1⁄2" 27 30 47 71 14 148 950
DUM/A-55 725 729 725 829 4 - 55 1⁄2" 27 30 47 71 14 148 950
DUM/A-70 725 731 725 831 1 - 70 3⁄4" 1" 34 40 57 76 19 156 1 150
DUM/A-90 725 733 725 833 8 - 90 3⁄4" 1" 40 40 57 76 19 156 1 150
DUM/A-110 725 735 725 835 5 - 110 3⁄4" 1" 40 40 57 76 19 156 1 150
DUM/A-150 725 737 725 837 10 - 150 1" 1⁄4 40 40 57 76 21 200 2 800
DUM/A-220 725 739 725 839 35 - 220 1" 1⁄4 50 50 67 81 21 200 3 050
DUM/A-250 725 741 725 841 35 - 250 1" 1⁄2 60 60 77 82 24 200 3 850
Code DUM: 725 3 . . for brass type – Code 725 5 . . for stainless steel type
* Dimensions for models with standard connections
SWITCH – Characteristics
The adjustment is continuous, sliding the switch on a guide and fixed it up with a screw.